
 

Upcoming CRDF Board of Directors Meetings 

Dates for 2019 

 

Tuesday, January 22, 2019 – CREC, Lake Alfred 

Tuesday, February 26, 2019 – Co-hosted by the UF/IFAS Indian River Research and Education 
Center in Fort Pierce, Florida 

Tuesday, March 19, 2019 – CREC, Lake Alfred** 

Tuesday, April 23, 2019 – Co-hosted by Peace River Valley Citrus Growers Association at the 
Turner Ag Center in Arcadia, Florida 

Tuesday, May 21, 2019 – CREC, Lake Alfred** 

Wednesday – Friday, June 12-14, 2019 – Co-hosted by Florida Citrus Mutual, held at the 
Annual Grower Conference, Bonita Springs 

Tuesday, July 23, 2019 – CREC, Lake Alfred 

Tuesday, August 27, 2019 – Co-hosted by Gulf Citrus Grower’s Association at SWFREC in 
Immokalee, Florida 

Tuesday, September 24, 2019 – CREC, Lake Alfred 

Tuesday, October 22, 2019 – Co-hosted by Highland County Citrus Growers Association, 
location TBD (Lake Placid or Sebring) 

Tuesday, December 10, 2019*   – CREC, Lake Alfred 

Based on schedule for 4th Tuesday of each month 

**March and May Meeting will be held on 3rd Tuesday of the month 

*Combined November/December BoD Meeting due to Thanksgiving and Christmas 

 
 Meeting start time is 10AM 


